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Port Bistro And Pub Menu

https://menuweb.menu
201 Main St, PORT JEFFERSON, United States
+16318282550 - http:/lportbistroandpub.com/

The menu of Port Bistro And Pub from PORT JEFFERSON comprises about 79 different dishes and drinks.
On average you pay about $11.8 for a dish / drink. Port Bistro and Pub in PORT JEFFERSON, NY, is a popular
American restaurant known for its inviting atmosphere and an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open today
from 12:00 PM to 8:00 PM, it's wise to secure your table in advance by calling (631) 828-2550. For those who
prefer to enjoy delicious dishes at home, Port Bistro and Pub also offers convenient takeout through Uber Eats,
with a variety of vegetarian options available. With a delightful selection of small plates, diners can indulge in a
satisfying culinary experience. If you're intrigued by the menu and seeking similar dining options, be sure to
explore Barito Tacos Cocktails and Starbucks as well. Have you dined with us before?.
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Port Bistro And Pub Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Burger

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Antipasti

BURRATA

Drinks

BEER

Beef

GRANDMA'S FAVORITE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

EGGPLANT PARM

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN

Appetizer

LOADED FRIES

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

$12.0

$10.0

$16.0

$16.0

$12.0

$25.0

$32.0

Dessert

MUFFINS

From The Grill

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH

Spirits

MARTINI

Mexican Dishes

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Potatoes
FRENCH FRIED

Main
BRUSCHETTA TRIO

Sliders

CHICKEN PARMESAN SLIDER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Soups And Salads

PORT BISTRO WEDGE

$12.0

$10.0

$4.0

$10.0

$12.0

$4.0

$14.0

$12.0
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Featured Items

GIANT PRETZEL $10.0
Dinners

ROASTED CHICKEN DINNER $22.0
Shareables

FRIED CHEDDAR CHEESE $8.0

Smaller Plates To Share
POTATO CROQUETTES $10.0

American Kobe

BRAISED SHORT RIBS $24.0

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR $10.0
Potatoes & Fresh Sides
GARLIC MASHED $4.0
Burgers And Yardbirds
SHORT RIB BURGER $14.0
Uncategorized

RED POTATO SALAD $4.0
Handhelds

THE DOUBLE D $16.0
ELKS RUBEN $14.0
ARDEN PLACE PASTRAMI $14.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
GLUTEN FREE
FRENCH

Salads

HEALTHY SALAD
GREEK SALAD
BEET SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

y &
Entrées
FRIED PICKLES
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

MAC AND CHEESE
BITES

PEI MUSSELS

Main Course

OLD WORLD SPAGHETTI
MEATBALLS

CHICKEN POT PIE
BASA OREGANATA

PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH
CHICKEN MEATBALLS

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH

MEATBALL PARMESAN
SANDWICH

PASTRAMI SANDWICH
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
B.L.T.

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$7.0

$8.0
$12.0

$10.0

$14.0

$12.0

$22.0

$18.0

$14.0

$14.0
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Ingredients Used Starters
LETTUCE PORT BISTRO BURGER $14.0
PORK MEAT FLASH FRIED CHICKEN WINGS  $10.0
SHRIMP RICE BALLS $10.0
CHOCOLATE BEEF SHORT RIB SLIDER $12.0
BACON STARTER SAMPLER $16.0
ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP $8.0
Side Dishes
SWEET POTATOES PLANKS $4.0 These Types Of Dishes
CURLY FRIES $4.0 Are Being Served
ROASTED ASPARAGUS $4.0 BURGER
SAUTEED SPINACH $4.0 SALAD
GRILLED VEGETABLES $4.0 WRAP
CHARRED BROCCOLI $4.0 ICE CREAM
CHICKEN
DESSERTS

Port Bistro And Pub

201 Main St, PORT Opening Hours:

JEFFERSON, United States Monday 12:00 -21:00
Tuesday 12:00 -21:00
Wednesday 12:00 -21:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:00
Friday 12:00 -22:00
Saturday 10:00 -22:00
Sunday 10:00 -20:00

Made with Menu
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