





https://menuweb.menu 201 Main St, PORT JEFFERSON, United States +16318282550 - http://portbistroandpub.com/









The menu of Port Bistro And Pub from PORT JEFFERSON comprises about 79 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$11.8 for a dish / drink. Port Bistro and Pub in PORT JEFFERSON, NY, is a popular American restaurant known for its inviting atmosphere and an impressive average rating of 3.9 stars. Open today from 12:00 PM to 8:00 PM, it's wise to secure your table in advance by calling (631) 828-2550. For those who prefer to enjoy delicious dishes at home, Port Bistro and Pub also offers convenient takeout through Uber Eats, with a variety of vegetarian options available. With a delightful selection of small plates, diners can indulge in a satisfying culinary experience. If you're intrigued by the menu and seeking similar dining options, be sure to explore Barito Tacos Cocktails and Starbucks as well. Have you dined with us before?

FILET MIGNON



Non Alcoholic Drinks		Dessert	2.8
WATER		MUFFINS	
Burger BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$12.0	From The Grill GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH	\$12.0
Antipasti BURRATA	\$10.0	Spirits MARTINI	
Drinks BEER		Mexican Dishes CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Beef GRANDMA'S FAVORITE	\$16.0	Potatoes FRENCH FRIED	\$4.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Main BRUSCHETTA TRIO	\$10.0
Side Orders EGGPLANT PARM	\$16.0	Sliders CHICKEN PARMESAN SLIDER	\$12.0
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN		Chicken Wings wings	
Appetizer LOADED FRIES	\$12.0	American Food MAC AND CHEESE	\$4.0
Fish GRILLED SALMON	\$25.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0
Beef Dishes		Soups And Salads	

\$32.0

PORT BISTRO WEDGE

\$12.0

nu		
Restau	ırant Category	
DESSERT		
GLUTEN F	REE	
FRENCH		
Salads	8	
HEALTHY	SALAD	\$12.0
GREEK SA	ALAD	\$12.0
BEET SAL	AD	\$12.0
HOUSE SA	ALAD	\$7.0
Entrée	S	
	FRIED PICKLES	\$8.0
	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0
	MAC AND CHEESE BITES	\$10.0
PEI MUSS	ELS	\$14.0
Main (Course	
OLD WOR MEATBAL	LD SPAGHETTI LS	\$12.0
CHICKEN	POT PIE	
BASA ORE	EGANATA	\$22.0
	LA VODKA WITH MEATBALLS	\$18.0
Sandw	viches	
CHICKEN	SANDWICH	\$14.0
MEATBAL SANDWIC	L PARMESAN H	\$14.0
PASTRAM	I SANDWICH	
PASTRAM	I SANDWICH	

GIANT PRETZEL \$10.0

Dinners

ROASTED CHICKEN DINNER \$22.0

Shareables

FRIED CHEDDAR CHEESE \$8.0

Smaller Plates To Share

POTATO CROQUETTES \$10.0

American Kobe

BRAISED SHORT RIBS \$24.0

Leaves And Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR \$10.0

Potatoes & Fresh Sides

GARLIC MASHED \$4.0

Burgers And Yardbirds

SHORT RIB BURGER \$14.0

Uncategorized

RED POTATO SALAD \$4.0

Handhelds

THE DOUBLE D	\$16.0
ELKS RUBEN	\$14.0
ARDEN PLACE PASTRAMI	\$14.0

Restaurant (

Salads

HEALIHI SALAD	Φ12. 0
GREEK SALAD	\$12.0
BEET SALAD	\$12.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0

Entrées

	FRIED PICKLES	\$8.0
	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$12.0
	MAC AND CHEESE BITES	\$10.0

Main Course

ME/ (I B/ (EEG	
CHICKEN POT PIE	
BASA OREGANATA	\$22.0
PENNE ALLA VODKA WITH CHICKEN MEATBALLS	\$18.0

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
MEATBALL PARMESAN SANDWICH	\$14.0
PASTRAMI SANDWICH	

B.L.T.



Ingredients Used		Starters	
LETTUCE		PORT BISTRO BURGER	\$14.0
PORK MEAT		FLASH FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$10.0
SHRIMP		RICE BALLS	\$10.0
CHOCOLATE		BEEF SHORT RIB SLIDER	\$12.0
BACON		STARTER SAMPLER	\$16.0
		ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP	\$8.0
Side Dishes			
SWEET POTATOES PLANKS	\$4.0	These Types Of Dishes	
CURLY FRIES	\$4.0	Are Being Served	
ROASTED ASPARAGUS	\$4.0	BURGER	
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$4.0	SALAD	
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$4.0	WRAP	
CHARRED BROCCOLI	\$4.0	ICE CREAM	
		CHICKEN	
		DESSERTS	

Port Bistro And Pub

201 Main St, PORT JEFFERSON, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 -21:00 Tuesday 12:00 -21:00 Wednesday 12:00 -21:00 Thursday 12:00 -20:00 Friday 12:00 -22:00 Saturday 10:00 -22:00 Sunday 10:00 -20:00

Made with Menu

